N

"8 Allocated Items for Sale February 21, 2026

Item Name
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR ~ 750ml
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR  750ml
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR  750ml
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml
JOHNNIE WALKER AGED VAULT COUTURE 700ml
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR ~ 750ml
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR  750ml
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml

JOHNNIE WALKER AGED VAULT COUTURE 700ml
MACALLAN ART IS THE FLOWER 700ml

OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR  750ml
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml

E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR ~ 750ml
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml

E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR  750ml
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml

E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml
JOHNNIE WALKER AGED VAULT COUTURE 700ml
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml

Bottle Quantity
6
12
6
12
3
12
6
12

12

12
60

12

12
12

12

12

12
96
12
12

Bottle Price
$59.99
$71.99
$54.99
$44.99

$249.99
$59.99
$54.99
$44.99
$249.99
$59.99
$54.99
$44.99
$249.99
$59.99
$71.99
$54.99
$44.99
$2,499.99
$54.99
$249.99
$59.99
$71.99
$54.99
$44.99
$54.99
$249.99
$59.99
$71.99
$54.99
$44.99
$2,499.99
$999.99
$54.99
$249.99
$59.99
$54.99
$44.99
$54.99
$249.99
$59.99
$54.99
$44.99
$249.99
$59.99
$71.99
$54.99
$44.99
$2,499.99
$54.99

Store
75 W 4TH N, Logan 84321
75 W 4TH N, Logan 84321
75 W 4TH N, Logan 84321
75 W 4TH N, Logan 84321
520 N 500 W, Bountiful 84010
520 N 500 W, Bountiful 84010
520 N 500 W, Bountiful 84010
520 N 500 W, Bountiful 84010
865 W. Antelope Dr, Syracuse 84075
865 W. Antelope Dr, Syracuse 84075
865 W. Antelope Dr, Syracuse 84075
865 W. Antelope Dr, Syracuse 84075
1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117
1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117
1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117
1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117
1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117
1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117
1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117
1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092
1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092
1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092
1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092
1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092
1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092
280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115
280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115
280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115
280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115
280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115
280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115
280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115
280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115
5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096
5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096
5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096
5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096
5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096
6262 S. 5600 W, West Valley City, 84118
6262 S. 5600 W, West Valley City, 84118
6262 S. 5600 W, West Valley City, 84118
6262 S. 5600 W, West Valley City, 84118
1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060
1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060
1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060
1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060
1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060
1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060
1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060

County
Cache County
Cache County
Cache County
Cache County
Davis County
Davis County
Davis County
Davis County
Davis County
Davis County
Davis County
Davis County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Salt Lake County
Summit County
Summit County
Summit County
Summit County
Summit County
Summit County

Summit County



ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK

E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK

E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK
CHARTREUSE YELLOW

E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK
CHARTREUSE YELLOW

E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN

$249.99
$59.99
$54.99
$44.99
$249.99
$59.99
$54.99
$44.99
$54.99
$249.99
$59.99
$71.99
$54.99
$44.99
$249.99
$59.99
$71.99
$54.99
$44.99
$54.99

433 N Main, Tooele 84074
433 N Main, Tooele 84074
433 N Main, Tooele 84074
433 N Main, Tooele 84074

671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062
671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062
671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062
671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062
671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062

161 N 900 E, St George 84770
161 N 900 E, St George 84770
161 N 900 E, St George 84770
161 N 900 E, St George 84770
161 N 900 E, St George 84770
1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403
1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403
1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403
1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403
1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403
1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403

Tooele County
Tooele County
Tooele County
Tooele County
Utah County

Utah County

Utah County

Utah County

Utah County
Washington County
Washington County
Washington County
Washington County
Washington County
Weber County
Weber County
Weber County
Weber County
Weber County
Weber County



