



Allocated Items for Sale February 21, 2026

Item Name	Bottle Quantity	Bottle Price	Store	County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml	6	\$59.99	75 W 4TH N, Logan 84321	Cache County
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml	12	\$71.99	75 W 4TH N, Logan 84321	Cache County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml	6	\$54.99	75 W 4TH N, Logan 84321	Cache County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml	12	\$44.99	75 W 4TH N, Logan 84321	Cache County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR 750ml	3	\$249.99	520 N 500 W, Bountiful 84010	Davis County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml	12	\$59.99	520 N 500 W, Bountiful 84010	Davis County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml	6	\$54.99	520 N 500 W, Bountiful 84010	Davis County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml	12	\$44.99	520 N 500 W, Bountiful 84010	Davis County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR 750ml	3	\$249.99	865 W. Antelope Dr, Syracuse 84075	Davis County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml	6	\$59.99	865 W. Antelope Dr, Syracuse 84075	Davis County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml	6	\$54.99	865 W. Antelope Dr, Syracuse 84075	Davis County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml	12	\$44.99	865 W. Antelope Dr, Syracuse 84075	Davis County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR 750ml	3	\$249.99	1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml	12	\$59.99	1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117	Salt Lake County
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml	60	\$71.99	1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117	Salt Lake County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml	6	\$54.99	1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117	Salt Lake County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml	12	\$44.99	1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117	Salt Lake County
JOHNNIE WALKER AGED VAULT COUTURE 700ml	1	\$2,499.99	1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117	Salt Lake County
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml	6	\$54.99	1814 E Murray Holladay Road, Holladay 84117	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR 750ml	3	\$249.99	1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml	12	\$59.99	1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092	Salt Lake County
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml	12	\$71.99	1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092	Salt Lake County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml	6	\$54.99	1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092	Salt Lake County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml	12	\$44.99	1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092	Salt Lake County
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml	6	\$54.99	1880 E 9400 S, Sandy 84092	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR 750ml	3	\$249.99	280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml	12	\$59.99	280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115	Salt Lake County
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml	180	\$71.99	280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115	Salt Lake County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml	12	\$54.99	280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115	Salt Lake County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml	12	\$44.99	280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115	Salt Lake County
JOHNNIE WALKER AGED VAULT COUTURE 700ml	1	\$2,499.99	280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115	Salt Lake County
MACALLAN ART IS THE FLOWER 700ml	4	\$999.99	280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115	Salt Lake County
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml	6	\$54.99	280 W Harris Ave, SLC 84115	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR 750ml	3	\$249.99	5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml	12	\$59.99	5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096	Salt Lake County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml	6	\$54.99	5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096	Salt Lake County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml	12	\$44.99	5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096	Salt Lake County
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml	6	\$54.99	5278 West Anthem Peak Lane, Herriman 84096	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR 750ml	3	\$249.99	6262 S. 5600 W, West Valley City, 84118	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml	6	\$59.99	6262 S. 5600 W, West Valley City, 84118	Salt Lake County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml	6	\$54.99	6262 S. 5600 W, West Valley City, 84118	Salt Lake County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml	12	\$44.99	6262 S. 5600 W, West Valley City, 84118	Salt Lake County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR 750ml	3	\$249.99	1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060	Summit County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK 750ml	12	\$59.99	1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060	Summit County
CHARTREUSE YELLOW 750ml	96	\$71.99	1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060	Summit County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 750ml	12	\$54.99	1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060	Summit County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON 750ml	12	\$44.99	1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060	Summit County
JOHNNIE WALKER AGED VAULT COUTURE 700ml	1	\$2,499.99	1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060	Summit County
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN 750ml	6	\$54.99	1550 Snowcreek Dr, Park City 84060	Summit County

ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR	750ml	3	\$249.99	433 N Main, Tooele 84074	Tooele County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK	750ml	6	\$59.99	433 N Main, Tooele 84074	Tooele County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH	750ml	6	\$54.99	433 N Main, Tooele 84074	Tooele County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON	750ml	12	\$44.99	433 N Main, Tooele 84074	Tooele County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR	750ml	3	\$249.99	671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062	Utah County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK	750ml	12	\$59.99	671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062	Utah County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH	750ml	6	\$54.99	671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062	Utah County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON	750ml	12	\$44.99	671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062	Utah County
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN	750ml	6	\$54.99	671 S Pleasant Grove Blvd, Pleasant Grove 84062	Utah County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR	750ml	3	\$249.99	161 N 900 E, St George 84770	Washington County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK	750ml	12	\$59.99	161 N 900 E, St George 84770	Washington County
CHARTREUSE YELLOW	750ml	12	\$71.99	161 N 900 E, St George 84770	Washington County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH	750ml	6	\$54.99	161 N 900 E, St George 84770	Washington County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON	750ml	12	\$44.99	161 N 900 E, St George 84770	Washington County
ANGELS ENVY CASK STRENGTH 10YR	750ml	3	\$249.99	1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403	Weber County
ANGELS ENVY TRIPLE OAK	750ml	12	\$59.99	1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403	Weber County
CHARTREUSE YELLOW	750ml	12	\$71.99	1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403	Weber County
E H TAYLOR SMALL BATCH	750ml	6	\$54.99	1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403	Weber County
EAGLE RARE 10 YR BOURBON	750ml	12	\$44.99	1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403	Weber County
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN	750ml	6	\$54.99	1160 Patterson, Ogden 84403	Weber County